NEW

TD-t10

Model No.

Insulated Copper Pipe

with Wall Thickness 10mm Insulation Tube

20m pair coil

Copper Pipe Size

7 ¥ova

Yrosre
BRSRTEIAE
10mmX<20mm m

Insulation Size

Refrigerant

Quter Diameter

Wall Thickness

Quter Diameter

Wall Thickness

Category

Metric

Imperial Metric

Imperial

Metric

Imperial

Metric Imperial

Package
Q'ty

TD-2320-110

6.35

1/4" 08

0.031

28

1.102

10 0.394

952

3/8" 08

0.031

31

1.220

10 0.394

TD-2320-110W

6.35

114" 08

0.031

28

1.102

10 0.394

952

3/8" 08

0.031

ey

1.220

10 0.394

TD-2420-110

6.35

1/4" 08

0.031

28

1.102

10 0.394

12.70

112 08

0.031

34

1339

10 0.394

TD-3520-t10

952

3/8" 08

0.031

31

1.220

10 0.394

15.88

5/8" 1.0

0.039

37

1.457

10 0.394

TD-3620Z-t10

952

3/8" 08

0.031

31

1.220

10 0.394

19.05

34" 1.2

TDS 20m pair coil

Model No.

Refrigerant
Category

Copper Pipe Size

0.047

4

1.614

10 0.394

Insulation Size

Outer Diameter

Wall Thickness

Outer Diameter

Wall Thickness

Ietric

Imperial Metric

Imperial

Metric

Imperial Metric

Imperial

Package
Q'ty

TDS-2320A

5

6.35

1/4" 0.8

0.031

28

1.102 10

0.394

9.52

3/8" 0.8

0.031

o1

2.008 20

0.787

TDS-2420A

2

6.35

14" 0.8

0.0

28

1.102 10

0.384

12.70

1/2" 0.8

0.031

54

2.126 20

0.787

TDS-3520A

SD

Model No.

Refrigerant
Category

9.52

38" 0.8

0.031

31

1.220 10

0.394

15.88

5/8" 1.0

20m single caoill

Copper Pipe Size

0.039

57

2.244 20

Insulation Size

0.787

Quter Diameter

Wall Thickness

Quter Diameter

Wall Thickness

Metric

Imperial

Metric

Imperial

Metric

Imperial

Metric

Imperial

Package
Q'ty

SD-220A

3

6.35

1/4"

0.8

0.031

28

1.102

10

0.354

3

SD-320A

3

9.52

3/8"

0.8

0.031

31

1.220

DHF 4m straight pipe with expaned female end

Insulation Size
Outer Diameter

Model No

Refrigerant
Category

Copper Pipe Size

10

0.394

Outer Diameter

Wall Thickness

Wall Thickness

Ietric

Imperial

IMetric

Imperial

Metric

Imperial

Metric

Imperial

3

Fackage
Q'ty

DHFE-034A
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3

952

318"

0.8

‘i

]k

0.031

web S|te

31

Head office
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1.220

10

0.394

12




