NEW Insulated Copper Pipe with Wall Thickness 10mm Insulation Tube







TD-t10 20m pair coil

Model No.	Refrigerant Category	Copper Pipe Size					- Theory action			
		Outer Diameter		Wall Thickness		Outer Diameter		Wall Thickness		Package Q'ty
		Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Quy
TD-2320-t10	3	6.35	1/4"	0.8	0.031	28	1.102	10	0.394	1
	3	9.52	3/8"	0.8	0.031	31	1.220	10	0.394	
TD-2320-t10W	3	6.35	1/4"	0.8	0.031	28	1.102	10	0.394	2
		9.52	3/8"	0.8	0.031	31	1.220	10	0.394	
TD-2420-t10	2	6.35	1/4"	0.8	0.031	28	1.102	10	0.394	1
		12.70	1/2"	0.8	0.031	34	1.339	10	0.394	
TD-3520-t10	2	9.52	3/8"	0.8	0.031	31	1.220	10	0.394	1
		15.88	5/8"	1.0	0.039	37	1.457	10	0.394	
TD-3620Z-t10	2	9.52	3/8"	0.8	0.031	31	1.220	10	0.394	1
		19.05	3/4"	1.2	0.047	41	1.614	10	0.394	

TDS 20m pair coil

Model No.	Refrigerant Category	Copper Pipe Size					Deekage			
		Outer Diameter		Wall Thickness		Outer Diameter		Wall Thickness		Package
		Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Q'ty
TDS-2320A	3	6.35	1/4"	0.8	0.031	28	1.102	10	0.394	1
		9.52	3/8"	0.8	0.031	51	2.008	20	0.787	
TDS-2420A	2	6.35	1/4"	0.8	0.031	28	1.102	10	0.394	1
		12.70	1/2"	0.8	0.031	54	2.126	20	0.787	
TDS-3520A	2	9.52	3/8"	0.8	0.031	31	1.220	10	0.394	4
		15.88	5/8"	1.0	0.039	57	2.244	20	0.787	

SD 20m single coil

Model No.	Refrigerant Category	Copper Pipe Size					Deekerse			
		Outer Diameter		Wall Thickness		Outer Diameter		Wall Thickness		Package Q'tv
		Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Qty
SD-220A	3	6.35	1/4"	0.8	0.031	28	1.102	10	0.394	3
SD-320A	3	9.52	3/8"	0.8	0.031	31	1.220	10	0.394	3

DHF 4m straight pipe with expaned female end

Model No	Refrigerant Category	Copper Pipe Size				Insulation Size				Dealease
		Outer Diameter		Wall Thickness		Outer Diameter		Wall Thickness		Package Q'ty
		Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Metric	Imperial	Qty
DHF-034A	3	9.52	3/8"	0.8	0.031	31	1.220	10	0.394	12

TOYO DENSEN CO,. LTD. https://www.toyo-densen.co.jp/



Head office postal code 543-0031 18-22, Ishigatsuji-cho, Tennouji-ku, Osaka, Japan TEL +81 (06) 6771-1234 FAX +81 (06) 6771-1252